Features
1-24
MotherboardsMotherboards
C
PU
 M
odules
C

Relative
Humidity 10%~90% (non-condensing)
Ordering Information
MB890-R Socket 479 852GM Mini-ITX motherboard w/
VGA and 10/100 LAN
MB890C-R Socket 479 852GM Mini-ITX motherboard w/
VGA, CF socket and 10/100 LAN
MB890F-R Socket 479 855GME Mini-ITX motherboard w/
VGA, 1394, TV-out and Gigabit LAN
MB890FC-R Socket 479 855GME Mini-ITX motherboard w/
VGA, 1394, TV-out, CF socket and Gigabit LAN
MB890-C6K-R
ULV Celeron® M 600 (w/512k) on board,
852GM Mini-ITX motherboard w/ VGA and